INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5727
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ABBOTTABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5727-M-6-11428 ABDULLAH KHAN
5727-M-6-11429 IFTIKHAR ABID
5727-M-7-11430 MUHAMMAD AHMED
5727-M-7-11431 MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN
5727-M-7-11432 AMMAR YASIR
5727-M-8-11433 MUSSA MALIK
5727-M-8-11434 UZAIR AHMED
5727-M-8-11435 MUBASHER AFZAL
5727-M-8-11436 HIZBULLAH KHAN

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

FATHER NAME
AMJAD WASEEM
ABID KHAN
SHOAIB RAFEEQ
RIZWANULLAH
YASIR MEHMOOD
FAISAL YOUNAS
AZMAT SHER
SHER AFZAL
ABDUL SHAKOOR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

00 00 00 00 N N N O

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

46
43
86
82
79
86
83
82
82
TOTAL

51.11%
47.78%
95.56%
91.11%
87.78%
95.56%
92.22%
91.11%
91.11%
9

Page 1 of1



