INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5727

INSTITUTION NAME: PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CITY: ABBOTTABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5727-M-6-11428	3 ABDULLAH KHAN	AMJAD WASEEM	6	90	46	51.11%
5727-M-6-11429	FTIKHAR ABID	ABID KHAN	6	90	43	47.78%
5727-M-7-11430) MUHAMMAD AHMED	SHOAIB RAFEEQ	7	90	86	95.56%
5727-M-7-11431	MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN	RIZWANULLAH	7	90	82	91.11%
5727-M-7-11432	2 AMMAR YASIR	YASIR MEHMOOD	7	90	79	87.78%
5727-M-8-11433	B MUSSA MALIK	FAISAL YOUNAS	8	90	86	95.56%
5727-M-8-11434	UZAIR AHMED	AZMAT SHER	8	90	83	92.22%
5727-M-8-11435	MUBASHER AFZAL	SHER AFZAL	8	90	82	91.11%
5727-M-8-11436	6 HIZBULLAH KHAN	ABDUL SHAKOOR	8	90	82	91.11%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

9

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.